La Redoutable - Sprimont - 27/08/2016 - 19 km

Place Dossard Nom
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1104
1041
1077
1120
1135
1134
1129
1107
1111
1048
1108
1070
1008
1106
1054
1136
1127
1092
1149
1137
1150
1124
1141
1138
1114
1131
1110
1075
1033
1004
1068
1143
1039
1055
1038
1128
576
1126
1155
1130
1073
1122
1050
1094
1121
1002
1045
57
1115
1145

PIERRON
CASTERMANS
DARIMONT
COALES

VO VAN
GYSEN
PIRONT
DEFECHEREUX
DEMONCEAU
VASSART
SEVILLA

VAN HAREN
WAGELMANS
GEERTS
JEWASINSKI
LEONET
BOGAERT
BELLUCCI
KERIS
DEBATTY
HENNEN
GILLET
MOORKENS
FRATELLI
HUET
COLLIGNON
CORSO
VRIENS
REGNIER
JASPAR
FRAITURE
GRINBAUM
DELHEZ
DELSOIR
KERIS

RAUW
SOGALOW
MARCOTTE
SAUVAGE
PASQUAZZO
KAESMACHER
THIRION

DE SONNAVILLE

FREDERIX
LUCASSEN
TRUILLET
DELAITTE
HAUTEKEER
DEFLANDRE
MARCHETTI

Prénom

Olivier
Vincent
Christopher
Philip
Philippe
Gerald
Benoit
Cedric
Jean-Luc
Quentin
Cristian
Pierre
Clarisse
Rob

Michel
Martin
Charly
Vincent
Roland
Herve
Olivier
David

Jan
Antoine
William
Julien

Dino

Dries
Didier
Steve
Henri

Jeff

Claude
Maxime
Monique
Olivier
Jean-Marc
Dominique
Pierre
Yannick
Philippe
Jean-Francois
Niels

Ludo
Philippe
Dominique
Paul
Jean-Paul
Jean-Marie
Pascal

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
Al
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
A2
V2
V1
Al
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
SE
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13

19

20

21

14
15

22

Temps

01:18:54
01:28:56
01:30:35
01:33:18
01:35:07
01:39:18
01:40:18
01:41:53
01:42:06
01:44:12
01:44:32
01:45:28
01:45:57
01:46:31
01:47:43
01:48:02
01:48:50
01:49:03
01:50:31
01:51:51
01:52:47
01:52:57
01:53:55
01:54:51
01:55:43
01:55:58
01:56:07
01:56:42
01:57:03
01:57:42
01:58:04
01:58:48
01:59:17
01:59:41
02:00:23
02:01:21
02:01:48
02:02:10
02:02:49
02:03:13
02:03:24
02:04:03
02:05:07
02:05:32
02:06:00
02:07:11
02:07:50
02:09:05
02:10:31
02:10:50

Vitesse

14,449 km/h
12,819 km/h
12,585 km/h
12,219 km/h
11,985 km/h
11,480 km/h
11,366 km/h
11,189 km/h
11,166 km/h
10,940 km/h
10,906 km/h
10,809 km/h
10,760 km/h
10,703 km/h
10,583 km/h
10,552 km/h
10,475 km/h
10,454 km/h
10,315 km/h
10,192 km/h
10,108 km/h
10,093 km/h
10,007 km/h
9,926 km/h
9,852 km/h
9,830 km/h
9,818 km/h
9,769 km/h
9,739 km/h
9,686 km/h
9,656 km/h
9,596 km/h
9,557 km/h
9,525 km/h
9,470 km/h
9,394 km/h
9,360 km/h
9,332 km/h
9,282 km/h
9,252 km/h
9,238 km/h
9,190 km/h
9,111 km/h
9,081 km/h
9,048 km/h
8,963 km/h
8,918 km/h
8,832 km/h
8,735 km/h
8,713 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:09
00:04:41
00:04:46
00:04:55
00:05:00
00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:44
00:05:49
00:05:53
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:42
00:06:44
00:06:48
00:06:52
00:06:53



La Redoutable - Sprimont - 27/08/2016 - 19 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

1146
1151
1132
1057
1030
1139
1153
1007
1152
1019
1123
1119
1102
1082
1026
1148
1044
1090
1615
1063
1037
1042
1005
1140
1013
1018
1066
1043
1160
1032
1029
1028
1031
1014
1016
1027
48

PINARD

CORDION BARRIS

ALBERT
COTE

VAN STEENWEGHE

LACROIX
GRZEGORCZYK
VERHAEGHE
HAULET
OLLINGER
FALCONE
PIERRON
GRELING
DARCIS
KAISER
TRUONG
BOGAR
BODSON
CICCARELLA
HERMANS
DRIESSENS
MICHEL
MALOTAUX
THEATE
BORGHEYS
DEBOIS
COUSSAERT
BONFOND
FETRO
POPPE
POPPE
POVRE
BOSSCHAERTS
CAP
HENROZ
CORBAY
MARDON

Prénom

Pierre
Lluis

Steve
Henry-Francgois
Edwin
Pascal
David
Benjamin
Nicolas
Francgois
Christophe
Roland
Robert
Marine
Nadja

Julie

Tony
Laurie
Tony

Joel

Pierre
Olivier
Pascale
Sandra
Jean-Frangois
Anne-Catherine
Patrick
Philippe
Elvis
Lucien
Tina

Chris

Jos
Delphine
Marjorie
Sandrina
Juliana

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
4
5
6
61
7
62
63
64
65
8
9
66
10
67
68
69
70
11
71
72
12
13
14
15

SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
DA
Al
DA
V2
DA
V1
SE
V3
SE
A2
DA
V1
Al
V1
V1
V2
V3
Al
V2
V3
Al
A2
Al
DA

23
24
16
25
10
17
18
26
27
28
29
2
30
1

11

19
31

32

20

21
22
12
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Temps

02:10:54
02:13:11
02:13:12
02:13:47
02:13:49
02:14:36
02:15:40
02:15:58
02:19:03
02:20:04
02:21:35
02:23:33
02:26:24
02:27:38
02:27:53
02:28:24
02:29:28
02:31:15
02:33:17
02:35:09
02:35:14
02:36:16
02:39:19
02:39:20
02:43:05
02:43:06
02:46:21
02:46:22
02:46:56
02:51:43
02:51:43
02:51:44
02:51:44
03:03:18
03:05:25
03:12:24
03:12:44

Vitesse

8,709 km/h
8,560 km/h
8,559 km/h
8,521 km/h
8,519 km/h
8,470 km/h
8,403 km/h
8,384 km/h
8,198 km/h
8,139 km/h
8,052 km/h
7,941 km/h
7,787 km/h
7,722 km/h
7,709 km/h
7,682 km/h
7,627 km/h
7,537 km/h
7,437 km/h
7,348 km/h
7,344 km/h
7,295 km/h
7,156 km/h
7,155 km/h
6,990 km/h
6,990 km/h
6,853 km/h
6,852 km/h
6,829 km/h
6,639 km/h
6,639 km/h
6,638 km/h
6,638 km/h
6,219 km/h
6,148 km/h
5,925 km/h
5,915 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:53
00:07:01
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:27
00:07:33
00:07:42
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:49
00:07:52
00:07:58
00:08:04
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:13
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:45
00:08:45
00:08:47
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:39
00:09:46
00:10:08
00:10:09



